GRAND-PRIXUNDERLAG KM

1995

KM-gruppen
Namn

1 Jesper Hamark
2 Daniel Ronneland
3 Lennart Liljedahl
4 Mats Harrén
5 Carl Johan Nilsson
6 Johan Naeser
7 Ulf Wesslén
8 Rikard Edgren
9 Pierre Fogel

10 Johan Andersson

8.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.5
3.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

N.p.

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

P.p.

17.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

10.0
7.0
-3.6
0.0
0.0
4.3
0.2
-3.0
-2.0
-2.0

Pl.p. pX
40 103.0
36 93.0
32 75.4
28 74.0
24 69.0
0 49.3
0 43.2
0 38.0
0 39.0
0 39.0



GRAND PRIX UNDERLAG KM
1995

Kandidatgruppen

Namn P. N.p. P.p. S.p. PLp. 2
1 Ragnar Uhlin 7.0 36 14 2.0 30 82.0
2 Susanne Hansson 6.0 36 12 3.6 27 78.6
3 Jakob Melchior 5.0 36 10 -0.4 24 69.6
4 Stefan Rilberg 5.0 36 10 -1.8 21 65.2
5 Roy Johansson 5.0 36 10 0.0 18 64.0
6 Lennart Hansson 5.0 36 10 6.2 0 52.2
7 Leif Sandvik 35 36 7 -1.5 0 41.5
8 Hans Lindahl 35 36 7 -0.8 0 42.2
9 Alben Milev 2.5 36 5 -3.0 0 38.0

10 Jan Herrman 2.5 36 5 -3.7 0 37.3



GRAND-PRIXUNDERLAG
OPPNA KM 1995

Namn

1 Mehdi Kosari

2 David Fendrich

3 Mahmood Hirmand
4 Martin Krantz

5 Ilkka Korhonen

6 Tomas Segerberg

7 Tord Olsson

P.

8 Christoffer Hemmings

9 Kristoffer Bask
10 Susanne Ericsson
11 Kjell Bergstrom
12 Peter Berthelsen
13 Abdullah Alicic
14 Harald Lindsgéard
15 Patrik Ericsson
16 Stanislav Djordjic
17 Anders Norrd
18 Michael Goransson
19 Hakan Warston
20 Fredrik Westlund
21 Hakan Olsén
22 Boris Hallengren
23 Mehdi Zargaran
24 Roland Lindahl
25 Sven Amundsson
26 Hugo Florin
27 Lars Borgstrom
28 Kosmas Kosmidis
29 Gote Nissinen
30 Bo Hegg
31 Jan Lundqvist
32 Robert Maglic
33 Juhani Maki
34 Martin Oxelqvist
35 Vojislav Djordjic
36 Michael Gurebo
37 Djamal Mirkhorram
38 Salih Fazlic
39 Owji Abbas
40 Kjell Holmstrand
41 Per-Erik Berglund
42 Carl Christian Thiel

8.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
60
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0

Kyv.

47.0
47.0
48.0
41.0
48.0
47.0
46.5
41.5
36.5
36.0
43.5
42.0
38.5
36.0
43.5
42.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
38.5
37.0
37.0
35.0
32.0
42.0
39.5
37.5
34.0
30.0
42.5
42.0
41.0
39.0
38.0
37.0
38.5
37.0
35.0
335
33.0
31.0
35.0

N.p.

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

P.p.

16
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

=]
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S.p.

4.0
6.0
23
12.9
1.4
3.9
2.0
9.1
-0.4
-1.7
3.2
-2.4
0.0
0.6
-2.0
54
0.5
2.9
1.1
9.1
-5.2
-7.4
-1.4
0.5
0.4
-6.2
-5.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
-1.1
-2.4
0.0
-5.9
3.3
1.6
-3.3
-0.5
0.0
-3.8
-6.9
1.0
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76.0
74.0
67.3
75.9
61.4
61.2
58.0
63.1
51.6
48.3
50.2
44.6
47.0
47.6
44.0
514
46.5
48.9
47.1
55.1
41.2
38.6
44.6
46.5
45.4
39.8
40.0
50.5
45.0
44.0
42.9
41.6
44.0
38.1
47.3
44.6
39.7
42.5
43.0
39.2
36.1
43.0



43 Bo Ohlsson

44 Roine Karlsson
45 Fredrik Larka
46 Andreas Funksjo
47 Sven Larsson

3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
1.5

29.0
29.0
335
30.5
28.5

36
36
36
36
36

W L W N DN

0.0
-1.0
-0.1
-4.7
-7.5

0 42.0
0 41.0
40.9
36.3
31.5



GRAND PRIXUNDERLAG KM
LILLA GRUPPEN 1995

Namn P. Kv. N.p. P.p. S.p. PLp. 2
1 Veronika Breen 8.0 46.0 36 16 6.7 10 68.7
2 Toni Henriksson 8.0 42.5 36 16 0.0 9 51.0
3 Lars-Erik Hansson 7.0 44.5 36 14 3.7 8 61.7
4 Markus Ferisk 6.0 44.0 36 12 5.8 7 60.8
5 Jonas Pettersson 5.5 49.0 36 11 10.2 6 63.2
6 Andreas Skaugrud 5.5 43.5 36 11 5.1 5 57.1
7 Oskar Alexandersson 5.5 41.5 36 11 -4.7 4 47.7
8 Tor Karlsson 5.5 37.5 36 11 -1.3 3 48.7
9 Stig Lifvendahl 5.0 42.0 36 10 -1.7 2 46.3
10 Helge Modén 5.0 41.5 36 10 0.0 1 47.0
11 Gustaf Fhager 5.0 39.5 36 10 8.7 0 54.7
12 Staffan Aberg 5.0 31.0 36 10 -1.7 0 443
13 Arvid Jansson 4.5 25.5 36 9 1.5 0 45.5
14 Gosta Carle 4.0 394 36 8 -0.3 0 43.7
15 Per Ullstrém 4.0 38.0 36 8 -0.1 0 43.9
16 Bjorn Branting 4.0 35.5 36 8 1.5 0 45.5
17 Victor Ekstrand 4.0 29.5 36 8 0.0 0 44 .0
18 Juhani Reinikainen 4.0 28.0 36 8 -0.7 0 43.7
19 Georgio Torregiani 4.0  24.0 36 8 0.0 0 44.0
20 Daniel Berg 3.5 38.0 36 7 4.3 0 38.7
21 Sebastian Wilhelmsson 3.5 19.5 36 7 .0 0 43.0
22 Adam Iannou 3.0 39.0 36 6 0.0 0 42.0
23 Henrik Sandgren 3.0 330 36 6 2.2 0 442
24 Martin Talevski 2.5 35.5 36 5 0.0 0 41.0
25 Carl Gustav Ekman 2.0 29.0 36 4 0.0 0 40.0



RESULTAT KM 1995 OPPNA GRUPPEN

RESULTAT ROND 1

CoOoJonUld WN R

Warston Htkan
Zandnia Ardishir
Borgstr”m Lars
Norr” Anders
Westlund Fredrik
Josefsson Tom
Hegg Bo

Lindahl Roland
Maglic Robert
Holmstrand Kjell
Ohlsson Bo
Hemmings Christoffer
Fazlic Salih
Karlsson Ellinor
Hirmand Mahmood
Djordjic Vojislav
Zargaran Mehdi
Alic Abdulah
Johansson Hans
Segerberg Tomas
Funksj” Andreas
Oxelgvist Martin
Lundkvist Jan
Olsson Tord
Ericsson Patrik
Karlsson Roine
Florin Hugo

RESULTAT ROND 2

woJonuUulbdWNR

NNNNMNNMNNMNMNMNNRRRRBRRRBRBERBRRR
oA WNRFROOVWOIOAUBAWNKREO

G”ransson Michael
Fendrich David
M,ki Juhani
Djordjic Vojislav
Segerberg Tomas
Krantz Martin
Alic Abdulah
Ols,n Htkan
Olsson Tord
Lindsgtrd Harald
Hallengren Boris
Mirkhorram Djamal
Johansson Hans
Hegg Bo

Laras Tyas
Berglund Per-Erik
Djordjic Stanislav
Larsson Sven
Lindahl Roland
Thiel Carl Christian
Nissinen G”te
Btsk Kristoffer
Owji Abbas
Kosmidis Kosmas
Hicks Barry
Gurebo Michael
FRIROND

1498
1393
1695
1679
1212
1505

800
1512
1574
1440
1255
1421

800
1384
1697
1280
1568

800
1032
1635
1263
1605
1525
1655
1711
1200
1737

1448
1701

800
1280
1635
1376

800
1765
1655
1588
1709
1453
1032

800
1498
1519
1484
1351
1512
1355

800
1630

800
1302
1396
1276

800

Djordjic Stanislav
M,ki Juhani
Lindsgtrd Harald
Hicks Barry
G”ransson Michael
Laras Tyas
Hallengren Boris
Fendrich David
Thiel Carl Christian
Bertelsen Peter
Ols,n Htkan
Mirkhorram Djamal
Berglund Per-Erik
FRIROND

Btsk Kristoffer
Ow]ji Abbas

L,rka Fredrik
Nissinen G”te
Amundsson Sven
Gurebo Michael
Krantz Martin
Korhonen Ilkka
Bergstr”m Kjell
Ericsson Susanne
Kosmidis Kosmas
Kosari Mehdi
Larsson Sven

Norr” Anders
Maglic Robert
Bertelsen Peter
Hirmand Mahmood
Zargaran Mehdi
Korhonen Ilkka
Ericsson Patrik
Kosari Mehdi
Holmstrand Kjell
Warston Htkan
Josefsson Tom
Fazlic Salih
Hemmings Christoffer
Borgstr”m Lars
Bergstr”m Kjell
Lundkvist Jan
Florin Hugo
Amundsson Sven
Zandnia Ardishir
Ohlsson Bo

L,rka Fredrik
Funksj” Andreas
Oxelqgvist Martin
Ericsson Susanne
Karlsson Roine
Westlund Fredrik
- FRIROND 2

1484

800
1588
1396
1448
1498
1709
1701
1355
1725
1765
1453
1519

800
1630

800
1258

800
1562
1276
1376
1703
1581
1629
1302
1825
1351

1679
1574
1725
1697
1568
1703
1711
1825
1440
1498
1505

800
1421
1695
1581
1525
1737
1562
1393
1255
1258
1263
1605
1629
1200
1212

800
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RESULTAT ROND 3

1 Bertelsen Peter 1725 - G”ransson Michael 1448 - b
2 Hirmand Mahmood 1697 - Segerberg Tomas 1635 - %
3 Korhonen Ilkka 1703 - Ericsson Patrik 1711 0 -1
4 Kosari Mehdi 1825 - Olsson Tord 1655 1-0
5 Amundsson Sven 1562 - Maglic Robert 1574 1-0
6 Warston Htkan 1498 - Fendrich David 1701 0 -1
7 Josefsson Tom 1505 - Lindsgtrd Harald 1588 - b
8 Hemmings Christoffer 1421 - Fazlic Salih 800 1-0
9 Bergstr”’m Kjell 1581 - Hegg Bo 800 1-0
10 Djordjic Stanislav 1484 - Lundkvist Jan 1525 -
11 M,ki Juhani 800 - Norr” Anders 1679 0 -1
12 Zargaran Mehdi 1568 - Djordjic Vojislav 1280 1-0
13 Krantz Martin 1376 - Alic Abdulah 800 1-0
14 Hallengren Boris 1709 - Ols,n Htkan 1765 - Y
15 Zandnia Ardishir 1393 - Florin Hugo 1737 0-1 wo
16 Thiel Carl Christian 1355 - Lindahl Roland 1512 - %
17 L,rka Fredrik 1258 - Btsk Kristoffer 1630 0 -1
18 Mirkhorram Djamal 1453 - Owji Abbas 800 1-0
19 Berglund Per-Erik 1519 - Borgstr”m Lars 1695 0 -1
20 Ericsson Susanne 1629 - Hicks Barry 1396 1-0 wo
21 Karlsson Roine 1200 - Kosmidis Kosmas 1302 0 -1
22 Holmstrand Kjell 1440 - Gurebo Michael 1276 1-0
23 Westlund Fredrik 1212 - Johansson Hans 1032 1-0 wo
24 Ohlsson Bo 1255 - Larsson Sven 1351 1 0
25 Funksj” Andreas 1263 - Nissinen G”te 800 0 -1
26 Sj”berg Paul 1470 - Oxelqgvist Martin 1605 0-1 wo
RESULTAT ROND 4
1 Amundsson Sven 1562 - Ericsson Patrik 1711 1-0
2 G”ransson Michael 1448 - Hirmand Mahmood 1697 0 -1
3 Bertelsen Peter 1725 - Segerberg Tomas 1635 - b
4 Fendrich David 1701 - Kosari Mehdi 1825 0 -1
5 Hemmings Christoffer 1421 - Olsson Tord 1655 -
6 Korhonen Ilkka 1703 - Bergstr”’m Kjell 1581 - b
7 Lundkvist Jan 1525 - Lindsgtrd Harald 1588 - 3
8 Djordjic Stanislav 1484 - Josefsson Tom 1505 1-0
9 Norr” Anders 1679 - Zargaran Mehdi 1568 1-0
10 Btsk Kristoffer 1630 - Krantz Martin 1376 0 -1
11 Fazlic Salih 800 - Maglic Robert 1574 - 3
12 Ols,n Htkan 1765 - Hegg Bo 800 0 -1
13 Florin Hugo 1737 - Hallengren Boris 1709 1-0
14 Thiel Carl Christian 1355 - Zandnia Ardishir 1393 1-0
15 Mirkhorram Djamal 1453 - Lindahl Roland 1512 0 -1
16 Kosmidis Kosmas 1302 - Warston Htkan 1498 0 -1
17 Djordjic Vojislav 1280 - M,ki Juhani 800 0-1 wo
18 L,rka Fredrik 1258 - Alic Abdulah 800 0 -1
19 Borgstr”m Lars 1695 - Owji Abbas 800 1-0 wo
20 Ericsson Susanne 1629 - Westlund Fredrik 1212 0 -1
21 Hicks Barry 1396 - Sj”berg Paul 1470 0-0 wo
22 Funksj” Andreas 1263 - Holmstrand Kjell 1440 - 3
23 Nissinen G”te 800 - Ohlsson Bo 1255 1-0
24 Karlsson Roine 1200 - Berglund Per-Erik 1519 b - 1
25 Gurebo Michael 1276 - Johansson Hans 1032 1-0 wo
26 Larsson Sven 1351 - Oxelgvist Martin 1605 0o -



RESULTAT ROND 5

Hirmand Mahmood
Ericsson Patrik
Kosari Mehdi
Fendrich David
Bergstr”m Kjell
Norr” Anders
G”ransson Michael
Lindsgtrd Harald
Krantz Martin

10 Btsk Kristoffer
11 Josefsson Tom

12 Maglic Robert

13 Lindahl Roland
14 Warston Htkan

15 Borgstr”m Lars
16 Oxelgvist Martin
17 Ols,n Htkan

18 Kosmidis Kosmas
19 Ericsson Susanne
20 Holmstrand Kjell
21 Gurebo Michael
22 Ohlsson Bo

23 Owji Abbas

24 Larsson Sven

woJoUld WNR

RESULTAT ROND 6

Fendrich David
Kosari Mehdi
Olsson Tord
Ericsson Patrik
Bertelsen Peter
Bergstr”m Kjell
Westlund Fredrik
Krantz Martin
Lundkvist Jan

10 Hallengren Boris
11 Oxelgvist Martin
12 Lindsgtrd Harald
13 Hegg Bo

14 Maglic Robert

15 Mirkhorram Djamal
16 Josefsson Tom

17 Warston Htkan

18 Nissinen G”te

19 Djordjic Vojislav
20 Owji Abbas

21 Alic Abdulah

22 Berglund Per-Erik
23 Funksj” Andreas
24 Larsson Sven

o JoUld WN R

1697 -
1711 -
1825 -
1701 -
1581 -
1679 -
1448 -
1588 -
1376 -
1630 -
1505 -
1574 -
1512 -
1498 -
1695 -
1605 -
1765 -
1302 -
1629 -
1440 -
1276 -
1255 -

800 -
1351 -

1701 -
1825 -
1655 -
1711 -
1725 -
1581 -
1212 -
1376 -
1525 -
1709 -
1605 -
1588 -
800 -
1574 -
1453 -
1505 -
1498 -
800 -
1280 -
800 -
800 -
1519 -
1263 -

1351

Amundsson Sven
Bertelsen Peter
Segerberg Tomas
Olsson Tord
Hemmings Christoffer
Djordjic Stanislav
Florin Hugo
Korhonen Ilkka
Lundkvist Jan
Thiel Carl Christian
Westlund Fredrik
Zargaran Mehdi
Hegg Bo

Hallengren Boris
M,ki Juhani
Nissinen G”te
Fazlic Salih
Mirkhorram Djamal
Alic Abdulah

L,rka Fredrik
Berglund Per-Erik
Djordjic Vojislav
Karlsson Roine
Funksj” Andreas

Hirmand Mahmood
Amundsson Sven
Norr” Anders
Florin Hugo
Hemmings Christoffer
Segerberg Tomas
Korhonen Ilkka
Djordjic Stanislav
Btsk Kristoffer
Thiel Carl Christian
Borgstr”m Lars
G”ransson Michael
Zargaran Mehdi
Lindahl Roland
Ols,n Htkan
Holmstrand Kjell
Gurebo Michael
M,ki Juhani
Kosmidis Kosmas
Ericsson Susanne
Fazlic Salih

L,rka Fredrik
Ohlsson Bo

- Karlsson Roine

1562
1725
1635
1655
1421
1484
1737
1703
1525
1355
1212
1568

800
1709

800

800

800
1453

800
1258
1519
1280
1200
1263

1697
1562
1679
1737
1421
1635
1703
1484
1630
1355
1695
1448
1568
1512
1765
1440
1276

800
1302
1629

800
1258
1255

1200
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RESULTAT ROND 7

woJoUld WNR

Hirmand Mahmood
Florin Hugo
Korhonen Ilkka
Amundsson Sven
Ericsson Patrik
Segerberg Tomas
Hallengren Boris
Olsson Tord
Lundkvist Jan
Maglic Robert
Hegg Bo
Borgstr”m Lars
Gurebo Michael
M,ki Juhani
Ericsson Susanne
Alic Abdulah
Zargaran Mehdi
Holmstrand Kjell
Warston Htkan
Nissinen G”te
Owji Abbas
Fazlic Salih
Karlsson Roine
L, rka Fredrik

RESULTAT ROND 8

o JoUld WN R

Hemmings Christoffer
Korhonen Ilkka
Ericsson Patrik
Segerberg Tomas
Bertelsen Peter
Bergstr”m Kjell
Westlund Fredrik
Norr” Anders
Oxelgvist Martin
Btsk Kristoffer
Ericsson Susanne
Alic Abdulah
Ols,n Htkan

M, ki Juhani
Lindsgtrd Harald
Zargaran Mehdi
Djordjic Vojislav
Berglund Per-Erik
Thiel Carl Christian
Nissinen G”te
Fazlic Salih
Larsson Sven
Ohlsson Bo

L,rka Fredrik

1697
1737
1703
1562
1711
1635
1709
1655
1525
1574

800
1695
1276

800
1629

800
1568
1440
1498

800

800

800
1200
1258

1421
1703
1711
1635
1725
1581
1212
1679
1605
1630
1629

800
1765

800
1588
1568
1280
1519
1355

800

800
1351
1255

1258

Kosari Mehdi
Fendrich David
Bertelsen Peter
Hemmings Christoffer
Norr” Anders
Djordjic Stanislav
Bergstr”m Kjell
Oxelqgvist Martin
Westlund Fredrik
Krantz Martin

Btsk Kristoffer
Ols,n Htkan
G”ransson Michael
Lindsgtrd Harald
Josefsson Tom
Djordjic Vojislav
Thiel Carl Christian
Lindahl Roland
Mirkhorram Djamal
Berglund Per-Erik
Kosmidis Kosmas
Ohlsson Bo

Funksj” Andreas
Larsson Sven

Kosari Mehdi
Fendrich David
Hirmand Mahmood
Amundsson Sven
Florin Hugo
Olsson Tord
Hallengren Boris
Lundkvist Jan
Krantz Martin
Djordjic Stanislav
Hegg Bo
Borgstr”m Lars
Maglic Robert
G”ransson Michael
Gurebo Michael
Warston Htkan
Josefsson Tom
Lindahl Roland
Holmstrand Kjell
Mirkhorram Djamal
Kosmidis Kosmas
Owji Abbas
Karlsson Roine

- Funksj” Andreas

1825
1701
1725
1421
1679
1484
1581
1605
1212
1376
1630
1765
1448
1588
1505
1280
1355
1512
1453
1519
1302
1255
1263
1351

1825
1701
1697
1562
1737
1655
1709
1525
1376
1484

800
1695
1574
1448
1276
1498
1505
1512
1440
1453
1302

800
1200

1263
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RESULTAT ROND 9

woJoUld WNR

Kosari Mehdi
Segerberg Tomas
Krantz Martin
Hemmings Christoffer
Bergstr”m Kjell
Westlund Fredrik
Btsk Kristoffer
Borgstr”m Lars
Florin Hugo
Djordjic Stanislav
Amundsson Sven
Oxelgvist Martin
G”ransson Michael
Zargaran Mehdi
Djordjic Vojislav
Lindahl Roland
Nissinen G”te
Kosmidis Kosmas
Lundkvist Jan
Berglund Per-Erik
Mirkhorram Djamal
Fazlic Salih

L, rka Fredrik
Funksj” Andreas

1825
1635
1376
1421
1581
1212
1630
1695
1737
1484
1562
1605
1448
1568
1280
1512
800
1302
1525
1519
1453
800
1258
1263

Korhonen Ilkka
Fendrich David
Hirmand Mahmood
Ericsson Patrik
Bertelsen Peter
Olsson Tord
Norr” Anders
Ericsson Susanne
Alic Abdulah
Hallengren Boris
Ols,n Htkan
Lindsgtrd Harald
Hegg Bo
M, ki Juhani
Warston Htkan
Gurebo Michael
Maglic Robert
Holmstrand Kjell
Ow]ji Abbas
Thiel Carl Christian
Ohlsson Bo
Larsson Sven
Karlsson Roine

- FRIROND

1703
1701
1697
1711
1725
1655
1679
1629

800
1709
1765
1588

800

800
1498
1276
1574
1440

800
1355
1255
1351
1200

800
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RESULTAT KM 1995 LILLA GRUPPEN

RESULTAT ROND 1

CoOoJonUld WN R

10
11
12
13

Frisk Markus
Sandgren Henrik
Karlsson Tor
Pettersson Jonas
Talevski Martin
Carle G”sta
Torregianio Georgio
Zavala Nicolas
Hansson Lars-Erik
Henriksson Toni
Skaugrud Andreas
Brant,ng Bj”rn
berg Staffan

RESULTAT ROND 2

CoOoJonUld WN R

10
11
12
13

Ekstrand Victor
Hansson Lars-Erik
Ioannou Adam
Karlsson Tor

Breen Veronica
Berglund Stephan
Torregianio Georgio
Berg Daniel
Alexandersson Oskar
Ullstr”m Per
Lifvendahl Stig
Ekman Carl Gustav
Fhager Gustaf

RESULTAT ROND 3

CoJonUldWNR

Pettersson Jonas
Breen Veronica
Zavala Nicolas
Skaugrud Andreas
Talevski Martin
Frisk Markus
Alexandersson Oskar
Lifvendahl Stig
Fhager Gustaf
Mod,n Helge
Sandgren Henrik
Holming James

berg Staffan
Wilhelmson Sebastian

1099
1001
1249
1001

800
1100
1001
1189
1230

800
1055
1001
1120

800
1230
800
1249
1236
800
1001
1130
1327
1001
1214
800
1001

1001
1236
1189
1055

800
1099
1327
1214
1001

800
1001

800
1120

800

- Alexandersson Oskar
- Ekstrand Victor

- Reinikainen Juhani
- Fhager Gustaf

- Ekman Carl Gustav
- Mod, n Helge

- Berglund Stephan

- Ullstr”m Per

- Lifvendahl Stig

- Holming James

- Berg Daniel

- Breen Veronica

- Ioannou Adam

- Pettersson Jonas
- Talevski Martin
- Henriksson Toni
- Zavala Nicolas

- Frisk Markus

- Carle G”sta

- Skaugrud Andreas
- Mod, n Helge

- Sandgren Henrik
- Reinikainen Juhani
- Holming James

- Brant,ng Bj”rn

- berg Staffan

- Hansson Lars-Erik
- Henriksson Toni

- Carle G”sta

- Karlsson Tor

- Ekstrand Victor

- Ioannou Adam

- Berg Daniel

- Ullstr”m Per

- Brant,ng Bj”rn

- Berglund Stephan

- Torregianio Georgio
- Reinikainen Juhani
- Ekman Carl Gustav
- Jansson Arvid

1327
800
1076
1001
800
800
800
1001
1214
800
1130
1236
800

1001
800
800

1189

1099

1100

1055
800

1001

1076
800

1001

1120

1230
800
1100
1249
800
800
1130
1001
1001
800
1001
1076
800
1105
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RESULTAT ROND 4

woJoUld WNR

Pettersson Jonas
Carle G”sta
Henriksson Toni
Talevski Martin
Ullstr”m Per
Karlsson Tor
Mod,n Helge
Ekstrand Victor
Berg Daniel
Allgemein Peder
Berglund Stephan
Holming James
Jansson Arvid
Sandgren Henrik
Reinikainen Juhani

RESULTAT ROND 5

CoOoJonUld WN R

10
11
12
13
14

Breen Veronica
Zavala Nicolas
Alexandersson Oskar
Carle G”sta

Fhager Gustaf
Mod, n Helge
Ullstr”m Per
Brant,ng Bj”rn
Jansson Arvid
Ioannou Adam
Torregianio Georgio
berg Staffan
Reinikainen Juhani
Ekman Carl Gustav

RESULTAT ROND 6

WoOoJonUld WN R

R R RRR
S WNh RO

Zavala Nicolas
Frisk Markus
Henriksson Toni
Skaugrud Andreas
Karlsson Tor
Lifvendahl Stig
Talevski Martin
Ullstr”m Per
Holming James
Ekstrand Victor
Wilhelmson Sebastian
Ioannou Adam

Ekman Carl Gustav
Reinikainen Juhani

1001
1100
800
800
1001
1249
800
800
1130
800
800
800
1105
1001
1076

1236
1189
1327
1100
1001

800
1001
1001
1105

800
1001
1120
1076

800

1189
1099
800
1055
1249
1214
800
1001
800
800
800
800
800
1076

- Breen Veronica

- Hansson Lars-Erik

- Skaugrud Andreas

- Zavala Nicolas

- Alexandersson Oskar
- Fhager Gustaf

- Ioannou Adam

- Frisk Markus

- Lifvendahl Stig

- Brant,ng Bj”rn

- FRIROND

- Torregianio Georgio
- berg Staffan

- Wilhelmson Sebastian
- Ekman Carl Gustav

- Hansson Lars-Erik
- Henriksson Toni

- Pettersson Jonas
- Frisk Markus

- Skaugrud Andreas
- Talevski Martin

- Karlsson Tor

- Lifvendahl Stig

- Holming James

- Ekstrand Victor

- Berg Daniel

- Sandgren Henrik

- Wilhelmson Sebastian
- FRIROND

- Breen Veronica

- Hansson Lars-Erik

- Alexandersson Oskar
- Mod, n Helge

- Pettersson Jonas

- Carle
- Fhager Gustaf

- Jansson Arvid

- Brant,ng Bj”rn

- berg Staffan

- Berg Daniel

- Torregianio Georgio
- Sandgren Henrik

G”sta

- FRIROND

1236
1230
1055
1189
1327
1001

800
1099
1214
1001

800
1001
1120

800

800

1230
800
1001
1099
1055
800
1249
1214
800
800
1130
1001
800
800

1236
1230
1327

800
1001
1100
1001
1105
1001
1120
1130
1001
1001

800
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RESULTAT ROND 7

Mod,n Helge
Hansson Lars-Erik
Frisk Markus
Skaugrud Andreas

Carle G”sta
Fhager Gustaf
Brant,ng Bj”rn
Jansson Arvid
10 Berg Daniel

woJoUld WNR

11 Reinikainen Juhani

12 Sandgren Henrik
13 Ekman Carl Gustav

14 Torregianio Georgio

RESULTAT ROND 8

Breen Veronica
Henriksson Toni
Hansson Lars-Erik
Lifvendahl Stig
Brant,ng Bj”rn

Fhager Gustaf
Berg Daniel
Ullstr”m Per
10 Holming James
11 berg Staffan

CoJoUldWNR

12 Reinikainen Juhani

13 Ioannou Adam

14 Wilhelmson Sebastian

RESULTAT ROND 9

Lifvendahl Stig
Pettersson Jonas
Mod, n Helge
Frisk Markus
Jansson Arvid
Brant,ng Bj”rn

Berg Daniel
Sandgren Henrik
Ioannou Adam
Ekman Carl Gustav

[y
cwodouUukdWDNDR

[y
N R

Alexandersson Oskar

Alexandersson Oskar

Alexandersson Oskar

Wilhelmson Sebastian

800
1230
1099
1055
1327
1100
1001
1001
1105
1130
1076
1001

800
1001

1236

800
1230
1214
1001
1327
1001
1130
1001

800
1120
1076

800

800

1214
1001
800
1099
1105
1001
1327
1130
1001
800
800
800

Breen Veronica
Henriksson Toni
Pettersson Jonas
Zavala Nicolas
Lifvendahl Stig
Karlsson Tor
Ullstr”m Per
Talevski Martin
Ekstrand Victor
Holming James
berg Staffan
Iocannou Adam
Wilhelmson Sebastian
FRIROND

Skaugrud Andreas
Mod, n Helge
Zavala Nicolas
Frisk Markus
Pettersson Jonas
Karlsson Tor
Carle G”sta
Jansson Arvid
Talevski Martin
Ekstrand Victor
Torregianio Georgio
Sandgren Henrik
Ekman Carl Gustav
FRIROND

Breen Veronica
Henriksson Toni
Hansson Lars-Erik
Fhager Gustaf
Skaugrud Andreas
Karlsson Tor
Ullstr”m Per

berg Staffan
Carle G”sta
Reinikainen Juhani
Torregianio Georgio
Talevski Martin

1236
800
1001
1189
1214
1249
1001
800
800
800
1120
800
800
800

1055
800
1189
1099
1001
1249
1100
1105
800
800
1001
1001
800
800

1236

800
1230
1001
1055
1249
1001
1120
1100
1076
1001

800
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